Member Name: Infinity of Page Home Health Services Month Year
ACW Name: Tasklist Field Supervisor:
General Info 9| 10| 11] 12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18| 19| 20| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28| 29| 30| 31

Did not Work-Time Off

Member not home-Travel

Provided Repite Care

Escort to Medical appts

Member Hospitalized

Member Discharged

CMS Quarter Visit

Field Supervisor Visit

Other:

Personal Care Services

Shower,Bath,Sponge Bath

Dressing:

Other:

Commode Care

Urinal Assit

Leg Bag Drain

Incontinence Care-Diapers

Other:

Haircare: Wash

Style, Comb, Cut

Face/Body:

Nail: File Only

Shaving: Electric Only

Soak feet

Lotion/deodorant

Skin/Sore Check:

Dental Care:

Homemaker Care Services

Meal Prep & Nutrition

Set up, cook, Serve

Store and put away

Clean up-Dishes

Clean Kitchen




Date of Month

9] 10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27| 28] 29| 30| 31

Meals Prepared

Breakfast

Lunch

Dinner

Snacks

Special Diet

Low Fat

Low Cholesterol

Low Sodium

Diabetic

Renal Diet

Other:

Laundry Travel

Sort, wash, dry, fold

Iron

Put Away

Shopping & Misc. Travel

Grocery & Products

Mail/Errands

Prescriptions

Other:

Housekeening

Make & Change Beds

Sweep ,Mop, Vacuum

Dusting

Clean Toilet & Commode

Clean Shower, Tub, Sink

Empty Trash

DME Disinfect

Other Services

Exercise, ROM, PT, OT

REPositioning bed, chair

SBA with Transfers

Other:

ACW Sign:

Date:

Mail to: Infinity of Page

PO Box 3505 Page, Az 86040 by 5th of each month



